
Hisense LTE34D3 Epon/Pon Moduler

PRODUCT ID: 03581

Model LTE34D3

Type EPON/PON Module

Supported Standards IEEE 802.3ah EPON, GPON

Data Rate Up to 1.25 Gbps downstream / 1.25 Gbps upstream

Connector SC/APC fiber interface

Operating Temperature 0°C to 50°C

Power Supply Through host device/module slot

Dimensions Approx. 90 × 35 × 15 mm

Weight Approx. 80 g

Application Fiber-to-the-Home (FTTH), EPON/PON networks
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